Town Hall Meeting

TO ELECT A REPRESENTATIVE FROM THE WALL STREET COMMUNITY TO THE COMMUNITY ACTION COMMITTEE INC OF CHAMBERS-TALLAPOOSA-COOSA BOARD OF DIRECTORS

MEETING TO BE HELD

WEDNESDAY-OCTOBER 2ND 2024 @ 12:00 NOON WALL STREET SENIOR CENTER BUILDING 415 WALL STREET – TALLASSEE, al 36078

Community Action Committee Inc of Chambers-Tallapoosa-Coosa Community Action, Inc. Board Election

Date:	Wednesday, October 2 nd , 2024
Time:	12:00P.M. – 1:00P.M.
Location:	Wall Street Community Center - 415 Wall Street, Tallassee AL 36078
Who:	To vote you must be a resident of the Wall Street Community, be of legal voting age, and meet the income guidelines
What:	Vote for candidate's appointment to Community Action Committee Inc of Chambers-Tallapoosa-Coosa Board of Directors

Individuals interested in representing low-income populations on the Community Action Committee Inc of Chambers-Tallapoosa-Coosa (CACCTC) Board of Directors should contact Lesia Woody. Executive Director at 256-825-4287 (Ext 7) or send an email to Iwoody@cacctc.com. Interested candidates will be put on the ballot.